
TWIN RIVERS CAREER & TECHNICAL 8/24
EDUCATION AREA

SUPERINTENDENTS
2024 - 2025

#1315 BARR-REEVE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Andrea Huff ahuff@barr.k12.in.us
Barr-Reeve Community Schools
P. O. Box 97
Montgomery, IN 47558
812/486-3220 [FAX 812/486-3509]

#1375 NORTH DAVIESS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Jodi Berry jberry@ndaviess.k12.in.us
North Daviess Community Schools
5494 E. St. Rd. 58
Elnora, IN 47529
812/636-8000 [FAX 812/636-7546]

#1405 WASHINGTON COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Kevin Frank kfrank@wcs.k12.in.us Washington
Community Schools
301 E. South St.
Washington, IN 47501
812/254-5536 [FAX 812/254-8346]

#2950 LINTON-STOCKTON SCHOOL CORPORATION
Tim Grove tgrove@lssc.k12.in.us
Linton-Stockton School Corporation
801 NE 1st St.
Linton, IN 47441
812/847-6020 [FAX 812/847-8659]

#2960 MSD OF SHAKAMAK
Jeff Gambill jeffgambill@shakamak.k12.in.us
MSD of Shakamak
9233 Shakamak School Road
Jasonville, IN 47438
812/665-3550 [FAX 812/665-5001]

#2980 WHITE RIVER VALLEY SCHOOL
James Larkin jlarkin@wrv.k12.in.us
White River Valley School Corporation
P. O. Box 1470
Switz City, IN 47465
812/659-1424 [FAX 812/659-2278]

#4315 NORTH KNOX SCHOOL CORPORATION
Dr. Darrel Bobe dbobe@hp.nknox.k12.in.us
North Knox School Corporation
11110 N. St. Rd. 159
Bicknell, IN 47512
812/735-4434, 812/882-7538 [FAX 812/328-6262]

#4325 SOUTH KNOX SCHOOL CORPORATION
Jeff Cochren jcochren@sknox.k12.in.us
South Knox School Corporation
6116 E. St. Rd. 61
Vincennes, IN 47591
812/726-4440 [FAX 812/743-2110]

#4335 VINCENNES COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION
Greg Parsley parsleyg@vcsc.k12.in.us
Vincennes Community School Corp.
1712 S Quail Run Road
Vincennes, IN 47591
812/882-4844 (FAX 812/885-1427)

#5525 LOOGOOTEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION
Brian Harman bh@loogootee.k12.in.us
Loogootee Community School Corporation
P. O. Box 282
Loogootee, IN 47553
812/295-2595 [FAX 812/295-5595]

#7645 NORTHEAST SCHOOL CORPORATION
Dustin Hitt hittd@nesc.k12.in.us
Northeast School Corporation
620 N Washington St
Shelburn, IN 47879
812/383-5761 [FAX 812/383-4591]

#7715 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL CORPORATION
Chris Stitzle cstitzle@swest.k12.in.us
Southwest School Corporation
P.O. Box 510
1502 N. Section St.
Sullivan, IN 47882
812/268-6311 [FAX 812/268-6312]
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